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North America Domestic Transportation Partners

Transportation Partners

April 2010

Company Contact Name Phone Fax Email

Access America Transport Tom Penshorn 866-453-6146 866-522-3195 IronPlanet@accessamericatransport.com 

Alliance Transportation Bret Erickson 925-621-2270 925-251-0801 bret@alliancetransinc.com 

Bennett Motor Express LLC Lisa Edwards 217-935-4712 217-935-0056 select@selectlogistics.net

C. H. Robinson Worldwide, Inc. Angie Dilley 320-257-8006 952-917-5036 IronPlanet@chrobinson.com 

C.L. Services, Inc. Lant Dimler 800-533-3922 678-686-0935 ldimler@clservicesinc.com 

CTS Specialized Matt Sawyer 303-940-5466 303-350-5015 Matt.Sawyer@CTS-Worldwide.com 

HA Logistics, Inc. Patti DeAngelis

800-449-5778 

ext. 100 925-251-9333 specializedtransport@halogistics.com

Landstar Transportation Services, Inc. Bill Baker 800-696-2590 303-840-3254 IronPlanet@landstarmail.com

Richards Transport Ltd. Lynn Berglund 306-522-2211 306-522-9860 Lynn.Berglund@sasktel.net

Rounders Transportation and Logistics Jeffery Cox, Jr. 888-687-5623 863-687-8035 dispatch@rounderstransport.com

Whitewood Transport Ray Arlint 800-228-5569 406-248-7850 rarlint@whitewoodtransport.com 

North America International Transportation Partners

Company Contact Name Phone Fax Email

B.R.I. Global Logistics Mike Fuentes 713-921-5544 713-923-9005 info@briusa.com 

C. H. Robinson Worldwide, Inc. Angie Dilley 320-257-8006 952-917-5036 IronPlanet@chrobinson.com 

Export Freight & Brokers Inc. Corina Barahona 239-540-5623 239-540-4424 corina@efb-export.com

Freightplus(USA) INC Steve Townsend 678-905-0615 866-531-1432 Steve.Townsend@freightplus.com

HA Logistics, Inc. Patti DeAngelis

800-449-5778 

ext. 100 925-251-9333 specializedtransport@halogistics.com

Hansen Shipping Agency, Inc. David Smith 770-485-2931 678-560-3400 david@hansenshipping.com 

Landstar Transportation Services, Inc. Bill Baker 800-696-2590 303-840-3254 Ironplanet@landstarmail.com

Contact IronPlanet Australia
+61 (0)7 3260 0999 (Phone)

+61 (0)7 3260 0998 (Fax)

customercare@ironplanet.com.au

Contact IronPlanet Europe
+353 (0)1 860 5000 (Phone)

+353 (0)1 860 5021 (Fax)

EuropeCare@ironplanet.com
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